

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: M.A.C.M.A.No.76 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	25.02.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Sri Sripalli Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for the appellant is present. None appeared for the respondents. Post the matter on 25.03.2022. _____ Dr. KMR,J PGT	