

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No. 76 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	25.03.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Sri S. Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for the appellants appeared. He is directed to find out correct address of R2 and take out personal notice on him. Sri J. Srinivasa Rao, learned Standing Counsel for R3 represents that he has given up vakalat and the Insurance Company is going to entrust the matter to some other counsel in the panel. Post on 22.04.2022. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> GBS	