

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.76 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
08	22.04.2022	<u>Dr.KMR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellants, list after Summer Vacation, 2022. _____ Dr.KMR, J Pab	Transferred to I/O folder before corrections if any.

--	--	--	--