

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.76 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	20.04.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Sri K.Chowdeswar, learned counsel representing Sri Saripalli Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for the appellants/claimants, represented that there is another connected matter <i>vide</i> M.A.C.M.A.No.110 of 2025, arising out of the same O.P.No.610 of 2010. List the matter after two (02) weeks, along with M.A.C.M.A.No.110 of 2025, after obtaining permission from Hon'ble The Chief Justice. GTK,J BMS	